Specifications
Model
Port size
Sectional area
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Max. operating pressure

Spring
SPU520  series
How to order
N
Thread
N
PS
NPT
Blank
SPU520
5/2 way
SUS316 series
02
04
Port size
1/4"
03
04
3/8"
1/2"
S
Solenoid
S
D
Single solenoid
Double solenoid
1
1
9
2
110VAC
220VAC
24VDC
Voltage
LED
LED
Blank
(W/O LED)
E
Coil type
E
Blank
Ex-proof
DIN
5/2 WAY SUS316 SERIES PILOT
SOLENOID VALVE
SUS316 stainless steel body
Specifications
Model
Port size
Sectional area
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Max. operating pressure
Ambient temperature
Insulation class
Temperature class
Duty cycle
Voltage tolerance
Protection class
Standard voltage
Net weight
100% ED
-10℃ ～ 60℃
IP65 (EN 60529)
±10%
220VAC, 110VAC, 24VDC (The other voltage is optional)
1/4", 3/8", 1/2" 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"
235mm 265mm 235mm 265mm
1000g 1200g
SPU520-02, 03, 04S SPU520-02, 03, 04D
29.99 kgf/cm

Spring
SPU520  series
How to order
N
Thread
N
PS
NPT
Blank
SPU520
5/2 way
SUS316 series
02
04
Port size
1/4"
03
04
3/8"
1/2"
S
Solenoid
S
D
Single solenoid
Double solenoid
1
1
9
2
110VAC
220VAC
24VDC
Voltage
LED
LED
Blank
(W/O LED)
E
Coil type
E
Blank
Ex-proof
DIN
5/2 WAY SUS316 SERIES PILOT
SOLENOID VALVE
SUS316 stainless steel body
	SOLENOID VALVES
	M3, 5/2 WAY 10mm Pilot Solenoid Valve_PM521
	M5, 5/2 WAY 15mm Pilot Solenoid Valve_PU521
	5/2, 5/3 WAY 18mm Pilot Solenoid Valve_AM520
	5/2, 5/3 WAY 18mm Pilot Solenoid Valve_SM520
	5/2, 5/3 WAY 22mm Pilot Solenoid Valve_BM520
	5/2, 5/3 WAY 26mm PU Series Pilot Solenoid Valve_PU520
	5/2, 5/3 WAY Shut-Off Block_SOB52
	5/2 WAY SUS316 Series Pilot Solenoid Valve_SPU520
	5/2 WAY ISO Series Solenoid Valve_PS520
	3/2 WAY Pilot Solenoid Valve_PU322
	5/2 WAY External Pilot Solenoid Valve_PU520
	5/2 WAY 30mm Solenoid Namur Valve_CY520
	3/2 WAY Direct Solenoid Valve_AM325
	3/2 WAY Direct Solenoid Valve_PU320
	5/2 WAY Pneumatic Namur Valve_SY520
	5/2, 5/3 WAY 18mm Pneumatic Valve_SA520
	5/2, 5/3 WAY 22mm Pneumatic Valve_SB520